
Bentley Cricket Club 2007

Overall

LP  Pulford

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct Wk Ct St Byes

29-Apr Sun 2nd XI Bow Rovers Friendly Home W 4 16       Caught ??? 1 1
05-May Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding League Away W 2 1       Bowled ??? 1 5
12-May Sat 1st XI Hatfield Peverel League Home W 5 6       Caught ??? 1 1
19-May Sat 1st XI Stock League Away W 5 10       Caught ??? 2 1 16
20-May Sun 1st XI Copdock & Old Ipswichian Village Cup Away W 9 12       Run Out ??? 1 1 2 10
23-May Wed 1st XI Hutton Limited Over Away W 7 9       Run Out ???
26-May Sat 1st XI Pegasus & Corringham League Home W 8 18       Bowled ??? 1 19
02-Jun Sat 1st XI Springfield League Away W 4
09-Jun Sat 1st XI Little Baddow League Away W 8 15       Bowled ??? 1 1 1 1 14
16-Jun Sat 1st XI Galleywood League Home W 2 1
04-Aug Sat 3rd XI Margaretting League Home 4 28       Not Out ??? 1
11-Aug Sat 3rd XI Little Baddow II League Away 4 77       Run Out ??? 2 10 1
18-Aug Sat 3rd XI Bluehouse League Home 4 0       Bowled ???
25-Aug Sat 3rd XI Hullbridge League Away 3 2       Caught ??? 1
01-Sep Sat 3rd XI Ashingdon League Home 2 8       Caught ??? 1

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---
Total (15 Mch / 13 Inn) 10 W 202 ??? 6 15 2 5 6 70

@

16.83  Av


